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Friday. ‘August 5CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434m.
LONDON NEWS
N.Z. v. Warwitck-

SY.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m.
Cricket Scoreboard:
shire
Breakfast Session,
7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast
9. 4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40)
9.30 Music of the Masters
8.45 Alien Roth’s Orchestra
410. 0 Mainly for Women: Background to
the Overseas News, Operatic Ramblings
10.30 Devotional Service
10.46 Music While You Work
41.15 "Cinderella," a Fantasy by Eric
Coates °

41.28 Piano Interlude
471.35 Music for Male Choir
11.45 New Releases
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket,
N.Z. v. Warwickshire
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Mainly for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone, Help for the Home Cook
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
4. 0 Comedy and Novelty Instrumental-ists
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Bluey"
5. 0 Early Evening Melodies
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket, N.Z. v. Warwickshire
Loca] News Service
7.15 "A&A Traveller’s Tales: Wanaka," by
Guy Young
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Dennis Brain (horn) and the Philhar-monia Orchestra
Concerto No. 2 in E Flat, K.417

Mozart743 JOAN SORRELL (soprano)Elizabethan Love Songs
Away with These Self-loving Lads
Sorrow, Sorrow, Stay Dowland
Downe-a-downe PilkingtonWhither Runneth My SweetheartWhat Thing is Love Bar@et
(From the Studio)

7.55 Campoli (violinist)
Arioso Bach8. 0 Official Opening of the 1949 NewZealand Industries Fair
(From king Edward Barracks)

8.58 Station Notices9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.19 Australian Commentary ‘

8.30 "Twelve Cities’:* Vienna, a seriesof twelve weekly travelogues writtenby Gordon Ireland, with Musical Selec-
tions
10. 0 Famous Orchestras and ConcertArtists
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down ¢

SVS CHRISTCHURCH960 ke. 312m.
4.30 p.m. Light Listening6. S Musical Comedy from Stage andm
6.30 The Organ and the Voice7. 0 Musical Who’s Who7.15 Fred Hartley’s String Quartetre Strike Up the Band: Contest Mem-ories
8. 0 Radio Theatre: "Black Limelight’3. 0 Highlights from Opera
9.30 "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"

i (BBC, Programme)10. O Light Orchestra10.15 Jazzmen
10.30 Close down

BS SMARY, |
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
oO Good Morning Ladies8.15 ‘Anne of Green Gables"
9,30 "Imperial Lover"9.45 "The Channings’"?
10. 6 Close down
6.30 p:m. Dinner Music6.45- "Beau Sabreur"
7. 0 £Getting Sentimental Over You7.15 "John Halifax Gentleman"
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-‘ments

7.45 Music for the Salon
. 0 "The Momentous Day," by Ethel
Fielding, read by Peggy Walker

(NZBS Production)
8.11 Tropicale
8.30 Musical Comedy
8.45 Talk: "The Brains Trust,’ by Don-
ald. Mecullough
9. 0 Dominion Weather Report
9. 4 London Studio Concerts: London
Radio Orchestra

(BBC Programme)
10. O Accent on Rhythm

(BBC Programme)
10.16 Hits from the Films
10.30 Close down

EIU4 Saoic 326 m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Cricket Scoreboard: N.Z. v. Warwick-
shire
Breakfast Se3sion9.4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40)
9.31 Composer of the Week: Verdi
10. G Devotional Service
10.4 Morning Star: W. H. Squire (’cel-0)
Music While You Work

wt,
QO Home Science

Talk:
Méaltime Prob-

ems
11.30 Personality Parade
12. @ Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness account of Cricket,
N.Z. v. Warwickshire
.30 Broadcasts to Schools
0 Cinema Organists
5 Rhythmie Variety
5
0
Ballad Interlude
Classical Music
Petite Suite Roussel
3.20 Baraza Bliss
3.30 Musie While You Work4.0 . Accent on Melody4.30 ‘ Chiidren’s Session: Joy in theMaking
5. 0 On the Dance Floor
5.30 Dinner Mu3ic
6. 0 The Sports Review: R, A. Kay
6.30 LONDON NEWS \7.0 Repetition of eyewitness accountOf, Cricket, N.Z. v. Warwickshire
Station7.15 "Officer Crosby"7.30 The Sigmund Romberg Operettas8. Dive

ty: por of Simon Ode"rogramme
8.30 Entertainers All

:
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.19 Australian Commentaryeh oe ag batn the Sweeter Side10.30 lose down

al Y AN 780kc. 384m.
A]6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS

. Cricket Scoreboard, N.Z. vy. Warwick-shire
Breakfast session4 Correspondence School session(see page 40)9.30 local Weather Conditions9.31 (Music While You Work

10.10 Organ Interlude10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 For My Lady: \orld’s Great Art-ists: Giacomo Lauri-Volpi (tenor, Italy)
11. © Showtime: With Music from Stage
and Screen
11.30 Morning Star: Allan Eddy (bass-
baritone)
1.46 ‘"Evergreens"
12. 0 Dunedin Community Sing (from
St. James Theatre)
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket,
N.Z. v. Warwickshire
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools2 0 Local Weather Conditions

|

2. Home Science Talk: Mealtime Prob-
ems2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Songs and Songwriters
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR"The Ruler of the Spirits’ Overture

Weber
Rhapsodie Espagnole Liszt
Sonata for Violin and Piano Debussy
Spanish Dances Moszkowski

4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Accordiana
5.15 Screen Snapshots6.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket, N.Z. v. Warwickshire
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Stand Easy"

(BBC Programme)
8. 0 "Melody Cruise": Dick Colvin andhis Music

(A Studio Presentation).20 "Dad and Dave’44 With a Smile and a Song58 Station Notices
. Oo Overseas and N.Z. NewsAustralian Commentary30 "To the Honour of Dionysos’:
Euripides and Aristophanes, a pro-
ramme written by Dorian Saker on thereek Theatre
10. 0 Geraldo and his Orchestra
10.15 Tommy Dorsey and his Orchestra
10.30 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

AVS 900 ke. 333m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 In Latin American Rhythm
6.15 Gracie Fields and Billy Mayerl
6.30 Something Old: Something New7; 2 Harry Davidson and his Old Time
Dance Orchestra
7.15 Deanna Dfirbin
7.3¢ Popular Parade
8. 0 Modern Composers
Royal Philharmonic Orchestra conducted
by Beecham
Printemps Symphonic Suite Debussy
8.17 Mme. Blancquard (piano) and
the Paris Philharmonic Orchestra
Concerto for the Left Hand Ravel
8.35 Joan Cross with the Boyd Neel
String Orchestra
Dies Natalis }

9. 0 Music in the Tanner Manner§.30 It’s Swingtime
10. 0 Music You Remember: Saint Saens
40.30 Close down

—

as Y LA 720 kc. 416m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Cricket Seoreboard: N.Z. v. Warwick-
shire
Breakfast Session
9.4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40)
9.30 Morning Variety10. O Devotional Service
10.18 "Regency Buck"
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Crickets
N.Z. v. Warwickshire
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
2.0 "The Devils Duthess"
2.15 Classical Hour
Scheherazade, Op. 35

Rimsky-KorsakovThe Enchanted Lake Liadoyv
3. 0 Songtime: Grace Moore (soprano)a" yy alk: "Rarly Girls’ Schools inaOe re OE EAPa,eee oe

3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 From the Emerald Isle
4,30 Children’s Hour: "The Lost Gold-mine" and Guest Night
5. 0 Hits from the Shows
5.15 The Voice of Romance
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour6. 0 Budget of Sport from the Sports
man
6.15 Songs from the Saddle
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBE Newsreel
» OF Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket, N.Z. v. Warwickshire
7.15 Popular Fallacies
7.30 On the Dance Floor
8.0 Opera for the People: "Faust"
8.26 Alfredo Campoli (violin)Dance of the Goblins Bazzint
Songs My Mother Taught Me

Dvorak
La Campanella Paganini

8.36 RENA SMITH (contralto)
Melisande in the Wood Goetz
When Stars Are in the Quiet Sky

Lucas
Drumadoon Sanderson
Homing Del Riego
(A Studio Recital)

8.50 Garde Republicaine Saxophone
Quartet
Minuet Bodtherink
Valse Chromatique illones
Sevilla Albeniz9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.19 Australian Cgmmentary
9.30 Modern Variety
10. 0 "Good-night, Ladies"

(Final episode)
10.30 Close down

|
CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL

Ww

The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ and 4YZ:

TUESDAY, AUGUST 2
9. 4am. Dr. A. G. Butchers: A Talk by the Headmaster.
9.13 Lt.-Col. T. Orde Lees: Malta, George Cross Isle.
9.22 A, D. Priestley: Have you met Falstaff?

FRIDAY, AUGUST 5
9. 4am. Miss R. C. Beckway: Musical Appreciation-The Voice.
9.14 "The Story of Parliament’-2.,

PEGGY WALKER, of Wellington, who
reads "The Momentous Day," by Ethel
Fielding, which will be heard from 3XC
at 8 o'clock this evening.


